
LUFTGEWEHR

Männer

1. Liegl Marcel ABSV 90 90 92 89 361 10

2. Liegl Daniel ABSV 85 89 89 85 348 7

3. Stärke Enrico SG Friesach 66 71 67 76 280 3

Senioren 1

1. Eder Ferdinand SV St.Veit 93 94 95 97 379 15

2. Steiner Wolfgang SV St.Veit 90 84 95 89 358 8

3. Brugger Erwin SG Friesach 90 91 85 87 353 10

4. Samonig Leopold SG Friesach 87 88 82 83 340 6

5. Fischer Peter SV St.Veit 84 77 92 86 339 3

6. Reinisch Ronald ABSV 68 68 76 80 292 0

Seniorinnen 1

1. Brugger Sigrid SG Friesach 91 93 94 94 372 13

2. Roth Andrea ABSV 74 85 79 83 321 3

Schüler

1. Gänser Constantinus SG Friesach 96 93 189 7

Jugend 1

1. Obmann Marius SV St.Veit 87 81 168 3

Mannschaft

Steiner Wolfgang 358
Eder Ferdinand 379
Fischer Peter 339

Brugger Sigrid 372
Brugger Erwin 353
Samonig Leopold 340

LIEGL Marcel 361
ROTH Andrea 321
REINISCH Ronald 292

Hobbyklasse Frauen

1. Knes Dunja SV St.Veit 96 99 95 98 388 22

2. Eicher Irmgard SG Friesach 89 89 90 96 364 7

3. Stark-Samonig Maria SG Friesach 81 91 86 87 345 6

4. Gänser Monika SG Friesach 86 75 88 90 339 8

Hobbyklasse Männer

1. Voith Joachim SV St.Veit 99 100 98 99 396 31

2. Weingartner Herbert SV St.Veit 97 97 96 98 388 19

3. Ellensohn Karl-Heinz SV St.Veit 95 95 98 96 384 19

4. Knes Walter SV St.Veit 92 96 95 99 382 17
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Hobbyklasse Senioren 1

1. Eicher Reinhold SG Friesach 89 93 92 98 372 7

2. Urach Franz SG Friesach 86 88 86 92 352 5

3. Steiner Günther SG Friesach 84 88 89 86 347 11

4. Gänser Hermann SG Friesach 88 78 83 81 330 5

Hobbyklasse Mannschaft

Voith Joachim 396
Knes Dunja 388
Knes Walter 382

Eicher Irmgard 364
Eicher Reinhold 372
Steiner Günther 347

Stark-Samonig Maria 345
Gänser Monika 339
Gänser Hermann 330

LUFTPISTOLE

Frauen

1. Passenegg Melitta SG Friesach 78 85 89 93 345 0

2. Pichler Petra SV St.Veit 87 84 84 86 341 4

3. Madler Hildegard SG Friesach 86 81 76 71 314 3

4. Pichler Julia SV St.Veit 65 77 79 76 297 1

Männer

1. Gelautz Kurt ABSV 90 90 94 92 366 7

2. Plieschnig Erwin SV St.Veit 92 86 91 89 358 8

3. Popodi Robert ABSV 87 92 89 89 357 3

4. Egger Winfried SV St.Veit 85 91 91 88 355 3

5. Skala Manfred ABSV 91 81 89 86 347 3

6. Rumpold Manuel SG Friesach 83 82 88 89 342 4

7. Passenegg Friedrich SG Friesach 87 85 81 81 334 2

8. Wieser Arno SG Friesach 74 80 87 86 327 5

Mannschaft

Skala Manfred 347
Popodi Robert 357
Gelautz Kurt 366

Pichler Petra 341
Plieschnig Erwin 358
Egger Winfried 355

Rumpold Manuel 342
Passenegg Melitta 345
Passenegg Friedrich 334

Hobbyklasse

1. Voith Joachim SV St.Veit 91 96 96 94 377 7

2. Knes Walter SV St.Veit 88 88 89 88 353 5

3. Ellensohn Karl-Heinz SV St.Veit 88 84 89 91 352 5
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